

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details

331-202	1	Version:	1	Name:		
Emerger	Emergency Ordinance		Status:	Passed		
5/6/2021	I			In control:	Committee of the Whole	
6/7/2021	I			Final action:	6/7/2021	
:				Enactment #:		
AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE To amend Section 2 of Ordinance No 708-17, passed July 12, 2017, as amended, relating to a grant from the Ohio Office of Criminal Justice Services for the 2016 Ohio Drug Law Enforcement Fund grant program.						
Blaine A. Griffin, Kevin J. Kelley, By Departmental Request						
1. 331-2021-Amend 708-17 re FY 16 Ohio Department Law Enforcement grant, 2. 331-2021 Exec. Summary - To Amend Section 2 of Ord No 708 as Amended to Correcct the Funding Source for the Matching Fund Rqmt						
Summar	ry - To A	mend Se				
Summar Matching	ry - To A	mend Se			as Amended to Correcct the Funding	
Summar Matching Ver. Act	ry - To A g Fund F	mend Se Rqmt		2 of Ord No 708	as Amended to Correcct the Funding	Source for the
	Emerger 5/6/2021 6/7/2021 : AN EME as amer Drug Lav	Emergency Ordi 5/6/2021 6/7/2021 : AN EMERGENC as amended, rela Drug Law Enforc	Emergency Ordinance 5/6/2021 6/7/2021 : AN EMERGENCY ORDIN as amended, relating to a Drug Law Enforcement F	Emergency Ordinance 5/6/2021 6/7/2021 : AN EMERGENCY ORDINANC as amended, relating to a grant Drug Law Enforcement Fund g	Emergency Ordinance Status: 5/6/2021 In control: 6/7/2021 Final action: : Enactment #: AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE To amend Secara amended, relating to a grant from the Ohio C Drug Law Enforcement Fund grant program.	Emergency Ordinance Status: Passed 5/6/2021 In control: Committee of the Whole 6/7/2021 Final action: 6/7/2021 : Enactment #: Enactment #: AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE To amend Section 2 of Ordinance No 708-17, passed as amended, relating to a grant from the Ohio Office of Criminal Justice Services for the Drug Law Enforcement Fund grant program.